            ©2024 Advantek Inc.  240525advantek.com
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice.
Advantek’s LOKREEL Hub Extenders provide additional
reel width options, and a flat hub surface, for the Pro and
Lite series reels. High-impact injection molded polystyrene
construction offers exceptional strength.
> Static dissipative to provide ESD protection to components
> For LOKREEL Pro and Lite series - in 4” hub diameter

120 104 8 8
136 104 16 16
Ordering Information
Item Extender Width (mm)
XHA00428SW 28
XHA00440SW 40
XHA00472SW 72
XHA004104SW 104